
TEXAS LIONS CAMP, INC.
NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE

2023-2024

District 2-T1

Ryan Hodge, Council Chairman Elect

7900 Valcour

Amarillo, TX  79119

rhodge@gmfo.org

District 2-T2

Gary Linker, Past Chairman of the Board 
6017 86th St.

Lubbock, TX  79424

garyl@dwilliams.net

District 2-T3

Diane Cherry, Outgoing Elected Director

10 Twin Oaks Circle

Odessa, TX  79762

dianecherry101@gmail.com

District 2-E1

Tiffany Fade, Elected Directors' Representative 
1323 Edgewood

Graham, TX  76450

tiffanyafade@gmail.com

District 2-E2

Rick Stoorza, Past Chairman of the Board 
1004 Poplar Street

Benbrook, Tx  76126-2717

jrichardstoorza@outlook.com

District 2-X1

John Eads, Past Chairman of the Board

P. O. Box 544

DeSoto, Tx  75123

john.eads@howard-cpas.com

District 2-X2

Kent Basinger, Past Chairman of the Board 
PO Box 927

Mt. Pleasant, TX  75456

rkbasinger@gmail.com

District 2-X3

Sam Lindsey, Past Chairman of the Board

P. O. Box 100

Kosse, Tx  76653

samlindseyjr@gmail.com

Carole Anne Brown, IPDG

PO Box 623

San Angelo, TX  76901

carolecb9@gmail.com

District 2-A1

Steven Mays, IPDG

212 CR 347

La Vernia, TX  78121

texasmays@gmail.com

District 2-A2

Rick Talbert, Past Chairman of the Board

612 S. Texas

Weslaco, Tx  78596

rstalbert2@aol.com

District 2-A3

James Browning, Past Chairman of the Board

184 FM 1251

Beckville, TX  75631

jhbrowning.jr69@gmail.com

District 2-S1

Kevin Smith, Outgoing Elected Director

19969 Crescent Court

Montgomery, TX  77356

bkevsmith@gmail.com

District 2-S2

Dennis Heitkamp, Past Chairman of the Board

631 Lakeview Blvd. Apt #B307

New Braunfels, Tx  78130

heitkamp@gvtc.com

District 2-S3

Jackie Arnold, Elected Director

509 Jay Street

Boling, TX  77420

jjarnold50@yahoo.com

District 2-S4

Michael Morgan, Past Chairman of the Board

P. O. Box 1006

Giddings, Tx  78942

michael@morgantesters.com

District 2-S5
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